
Cafasse - 01/05/2024
40^ TROFEO CA' BIANCA

GARA ADULTI       DISTANZA: 10900 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 AIMO BOOT MARCO 1981 M40..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.48.29

2 GARNIER MANUEL 1998 M25..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.49.48

3 NOVARIA FABIO 1989 M35..39 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.50.08

4 MALAN ALBERTO 1995 M25..34 A160190 UISP SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D. 00.50.51

5 MENSIO ENRICO 1993 M25..34 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 00.51.09

6 VACCHIERI MARCO 2001 M18..24 A130121 UISP ASD G.S. DES AMIS 00.51.31

7 PESCETTO PAOLO 1991 M25..34 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.51.40

8 MECCA CIVAT TOMMASO 1991 M25..34 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 00.51.41

9 BONINO STEFANO 1989 M35..39 A130056 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.51.46

10 GARNIER CLAUDIO 1973 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.52.41

11 TRON MANUEL 1994 M25..34 A180685 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALLE INFERNOTTO 00.53.40

12 BRESSAN ALBERTO 1985 M35..39 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.54.32

13 CERATO IVAN 1999 M25..34 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 00.54.49

14 CARESIO GIULIANO FRANCO 1983 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.55.27

15 MUSSINATTO AIMONE 1986 M35..39 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 00.55.58

16 BRACCO ALFONSO 1978 M45..49 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.56.13

17 VENDITTI MARCO 1986 M35..39 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 00.56.31

18 GIANOTTI MATTIA 1981 M40..44 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.56.52

19 GALLICCHIO GABRIELE 1998 M25..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.57.38

20 CABODI CLAUDIO 1982 M40..44 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.58.25

21 ANTONIETTI GABRIELE 1976 M45..49 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.58.27

22 BERGAMINO MATTEO 1989 M35..39 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 00.58.42

23 GARNIER MASSIMO 1974 M50..54 A160324 UISP GASM A.S.D. 00.58.49

24 DELL'AQUILA MARCO 1982 M40..44 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 00.58.59

25 ZANCANARO CHRISTIAN 1971 M50..54 A160324 UISP GASM A.S.D. 00.59.00

26 BONNET MAURO 1967 M55..59 A160324 UISP GASM A.S.D. 00.59.05

27 BOURCIER GABRIEL 1986 M35..39 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 00.59.14

28 MOGLI DANIELE 1988 M35..39 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 00.59.24

29 CAMPIGOTTO DANIELE MARIO 1969 M55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.59.37

30 GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO 1973 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.59.41

31 VALLERO FABRIZIO 1971 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.59.48

32 PIGNOCCHINO ROSSANO 1976 M45..49 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.00.16

33 GRISOLANO MARCO 1977 M45..49 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.00.22

34 PIOVANELLI SIMONE 1993 M25..34 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.00.23

35 NEGRIN SIMONE 2002 M18..24 A160190 UISP SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D. 01.00.24

36 USSEGLIO GROS ROBERTO 2004 M18..24 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.00.24

37 SAVANT LEVRA LAURA 1989 F35..39 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.00.40

38 TOMAINO SANDRO 1968 M55..59 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.01.06

39 REGAZZI MARCO 1968 M55..59 A160324 UISP GASM A.S.D. 01.01.20

40 COLOMBATTO FEDERICO 1986 M35..39 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.01.34

41 BORZANI LISA 1979 F45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.01.51

42 BERTOLO ALESSANDRO 1989 M35..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.01.54

43 BARATONO ROSARIO 1967 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.02.29

44 AGHEM FLAVIO 1971 M50..54 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.02.35

45 GALLO MARCHIANDO MATTEO 1992 M25..34 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.02.41

46 SARAIBA LUCA 1975 M45..49 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.03.01

47 MARCHIONATTI MAURO 1970 M50..54 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.03.23

48 NICOLELLI ADRIANO 1963 M60..64 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.03.23

49 MOLè LUCA 1976 M45..49 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.03.27

50 ZANINI ADRIANO 1982 M40..44 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.03.50

51 SHOBLE GIOVANNI HASSAN ADEN 1977 M45..49 A050408 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE 01.03.58

52 DATA GABRIELE 2000 M18..24 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.04.06

53 MASSA LUCA 1991 M25..34 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.04.11

54 PARIS ANDREA 1978 M45..49 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.04.14

55 APPINO MAURIZIO 1980 M40..44 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.04.18
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56 CRUDO DANIELE 1983 M40..44 A160308 UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.04.18

57 CARABALONA ALBERTO 1985 M35..39 A160338 UISP LI VIOL OUSITAN A.S.D. 01.04.26

58 CARGNINO ENRICO 1985 M35..39 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.04.34

59 BOAGLIO LIVIO 1965 M55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.04.39

60 PERONO GAROFFO DARIO 1985 M35..39 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.04.44

61 NOVERI SILVIA 1990 F25..34 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.04.44

62 FOGLIA DANILO 1988 M35..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.04.51

63 BONNET STEFANO 1997 M25..34 A160324 UISP GASM A.S.D. 01.04.52

64 ZANCANARO PATRIZIO 1969 M55..59 A160324 UISP GASM A.S.D. 01.04.53

65 EVANGELISTA ROBERTO 1979 M45..49 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.04.56

66 STEFANELLI SIMONA 1994 F25..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.05.23

67 GELATO PAOLO 1974 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.05.34

68 LO BIANCO FRANCESCO 1984 M40..44 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.05.44

69 MARCHETTO MARCO 1964 M60..64 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.06.07

70 MUSSINO STEFANO 1973 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.06.13

71 FRANCO DANIEL 1985 M35..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.06.17

72 PLAVAN MARINA 1961 F60..64 A160276 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE 01.06.21

73 BACCARO DARIO 1983 M40..44 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.06.26

74 MANGIAPANE LUIGI 1985 M35..39 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.06.56

75 BUOSO FEDERICO 1978 M45..49 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.07.08

76 BADRI ISSAM 1998 M25..34 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.07.10

77 MEZZANO MARINO 1968 M55..59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.07.11

78 GIUDICI MARIO 1953 M70+ A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.07.20

79 BARRA FLAVIO 1983 M40..44 A160308 UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.07.31

80 PLANO GUIDO 1974 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.07.51

81 OSELLA BON GIANMAURO 1962 M60..64 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.08.01

82 MARRAZZO LUISANNA 1973 F50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.08.05

83 PAJARO PAOLO 1958 M65..69 F061009 UISP I.U.T.A. ASD 01.08.06

84 BERTOTTI GIUSEPPE 1974 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.08.22

85 CASTAGNO MARCO 1983 M40..44 A160324 UISP GASM A.S.D. 01.08.37

86 PALETTA LUIGI 1982 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.08.48

87 NOVARA MASSIMILIANO 1971 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.08.51

88 COLOMBATTO UGO 1961 M60..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.09.03

89 TABBIA AIMONETTO GIOVANNI 1968 M55..59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.09.28

90 COMBA DANIELE 1965 M55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.09.32

91 TERZI DI BERGAMO GIANCARLO 1967 M55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.09.35

92 RISICATO GAETANO 1979 M45..49 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.09.44

93 FRAGNO GIUSEPPE 1960 M60..64 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.09.53

94 ENRICI ADRIANO 1971 M50..54 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.10.14

95 FRANCONI ENRICO 1967 M55..59 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.10.15

96 GIACHINO DANILO GIUSEPPE 1983 M40..44 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.10.40

97 CABODI MAURO 1994 M25..34 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.10.40

98 GILARDI NORA 1975 F45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.10.45

99 ROCCHIETTI KEVIN 1996 M25..34 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.11.01

100 CABODI MIRELLA 1972 F50..54 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.11.06

101 RUSINà GIORGIO 1960 M60..64 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.11.21

102 PJETRI ANDREA 1994 M25..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.11.30

103 BRUNA MARCELLO FEDERICO 1961 M60..64 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.11.40

104 RENNA DANIELE 1989 M35..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.11.55

105 RAGUCCI ALESSANDRO 1983 M40..44 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.12.09

106 BOTTANELLI PAOLA 1991 F25..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.12.16

107 LA VECCHIA ANGELA 1979 F45..49 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.12.19

108 CARPENTIERI ROSARIO 1967 M55..59 A120691 UISP I CORRIDOI MANDRIA A.S.D. 01.12.30

109 HUMAR RICCARDO 1982 M40..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.12.53

110 PERAUDO CARLO 1976 M45..49 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.13.03

111 CONENNA NELLO 1972 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.13.06

112 MARTINI SIMONE 1972 M50..54 A120723 UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 01.13.17

113 ANSALDI PIETRO PAOLO 1961 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.13.38

114 MOFFA DANIELE 2006 M18..24 A160324 UISP GASM A.S.D. 01.13.41

115 VOIGLIO MANUEL 1979 M45..49 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.13.50

116 GODIZZI MARCO 1995 M25..34 A120723 UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 01.13.53

117 CANTELLO GIANPAOLO 1967 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.13.56
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118 CANAVERA PAMELA 1998 F25..34 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.13.56

119 GENINATTI LORENZO 1994 M25..34 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.13.58

120 BATTUELLO MAURIZIO 1965 M55..59 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.14.21

121 RIVA MARCO 1970 M50..54 A140587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO 01.14.23

122 FALETTO CESARE 1965 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.14.25

123 BALBIANO EZIO 1965 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.14.39

124 ROLLE CAPRA DAVIDE 1969 M55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.14.47

125 PERONA LUCA 1993 M25..34 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.14.51

126 PIAZZO GUIDO 1977 M45..49 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.14.53

127 CHIARLE GIORGIO 1969 M55..59 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.15.00

128 SOLDI GIAN LUIGI 1965 M55..59 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.15.13

129 PELLEREY RENZO 1966 M55..59 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.15.17

130 GODIZZI ARMANNO 1957 M65..69 A120723 UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 01.15.23

131 MICHELOTTI SUSANNA 1972 F50..54 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.15.53

132 BARUTELLO CLAUDIO EUGENIO 1967 M55..59 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.15.56

133 VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO 1964 M60..64 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.16.03

134 SOTTILE FRANCO 1958 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.16.18

135 PEROT MARTINA 1967 F55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.16.26

136 ANDREO MAURIZIO 1973 M50..54 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.16.32

137 RONDELLI ALBERTO 1985 M35..39 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.16.54

138 FAVERO RODOLFO 1976 M45..49 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.16.54

139 SAPELLI STEFANO 1991 M25..34 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.16.56

140 NEIROTTI SIMONA 1969 F55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.17.14

141 DE TOMA ELENA 1972 F50..54 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.17.40

142 CONSTANTIN GEORGIANA ROXANA 1980 F40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.17.47

143 PICCOLI GABRIELE 2004 M18..24 A160324 UISP GASM A.S.D. 01.17.56

144 DEMATTEIS GIAMPIERO 1971 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.18.50

145 TURINO PAOLO 1975 M45..49 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.18.57

146 SCOZZAFAVA ANTONIO 1956 M65..69 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.19.01

147 GIACONE MICHELE 1953 M70+ A160308 UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.19.27

148 BENEDETTO CRISTINA 1966 F55..59 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.19.32

149 PERINO ANDREA DOMENICO 1965 M55..59 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.20.27

150 FRANCONE SIMONA 1970 F50..54 A120723 UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 01.20.58

151 LEGER JEAN NICOLò 2004 M18..24 A160324 UISP GASM A.S.D. 01.21.30

152 CEPPA LUDOVICO 1988 M35..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.21.41

153 QUERIO DANIELE 1964 M60..64 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.21.42

154 PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA 1969 F55..59 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.22.19

155 GUGLIELMO FABRIZIO 1972 M50..54 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.22.24

156 CALBOLI NICOLETTA 1977 F45..49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.22.28

157 MARTINI ANTONIO 1973 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.22.32

158 CERICOLA MICHELANTONIO 1944 M70+ A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.23.19

159 SUSSETTO CRISTINA 1999 F25..34 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.23.35

160 LABARTINO EMANUELA 1975 F45..49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.24.16

161 ZANIN DAVIDE 1965 M55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.25.12

162 BARRA GABRIELE 1954 M70+ A160308 UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.25.20

163 GALANTE ANGELO 1989 M35..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.25.35

164 DATA VITTORIA MARIATERESA 1990 F25..34 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.25.41

165 TOMAINO MARIA LUISA 1972 F50..54 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.25.56

166 CORTINA TOMMASO 1961 M60..64 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.26.22

167 DELL'AQUILA PASQUALE 1974 M50..54 A120723 UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 01.26.54

168 MUSTARI DEBORAH REGINA 1970 F50..54 A120019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIRIE' - SETTIMO - CHIVASSO APS 01.27.29

169 ROMANO ROSALBA 1990 F25..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.27.38

170 PAGNOTTI MASSIMO 1946 M70+ A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.27.50

171 GIULIANO GIANLUCA 1977 M45..49 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.29.01

172 STROZZI VLADIMIRO 1957 M65..69 A120723 UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 01.29.14

173 CASTAGNO MARIA GRAZIA 1962 F60..64 A160308 UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.29.26

174 CASETTO SAMANTHA 1979 F45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.30.34

175 VALETTO CARLO 1975 M45..49 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.31.04

176 SIDOTI ROSINA 1957 F65+ A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.31.11

177 LOMUSCIO MICHELE 1994 M25..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.33.09

178 MURACA FRANCESCO 1955 M65..69 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.33.44

179 BERRONE PAOLO 1955 M65..69 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 01.35.36
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180 AMADIO DENISE 1988 F35..39 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.35.54

181 CARESIO VALENTINA 1987 F35..39 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.35.54

182 CARESIO MAURO 1965 M55..59 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.36.33

183 LAGGIARD EMANUELE 1964 M60..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.39.18

184 RONCAGLIONE SAMANTA 2006 F18..24 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.43.06

185 PELLEREY LOTHAR 1996 M25..34 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.46.34

186 ASTRUA STEFANO 1983 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.48.28

187 PIANO SILVIA 1958 F65+ A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.51.24

188 TREDESINI LORENA LUIGINA 1968 F55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.53.16

189 RONCAGLIONE PAOLO SECONDO 1963 M60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.53.16

190 VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA 1958 F65+ A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 02.03.13

191 VISENTINI SILVESTRO 1953 M70+ A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 02.03.16

DNF BIANCO BRUNO 1954 M70+ A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE -

DNF DI MARINO DANIELE 1988 M35..39 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. -

DNF NEGRO ANDREA 1987 M35..39 A130121 UISP ASD G.S. DES AMIS -

DNF NICOLA MARIA FEDERICA 1969 F55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 -

DNF PINTO FRANCESCO 1973 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Totale atleti: 196

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 31
2 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 30
3 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 20
4 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 17
5 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 15
6 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 11
7 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 10
8 A160324 UISP GASM A.S.D. 10
9 A120723 UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 6
10 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 6
11 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 6
12 A160308 UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 5
13 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 4
14 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 4
15 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 3
16 A130121 UISP ASD G.S. DES AMIS 2
17 A160190 UISP SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D. 2
18 A050408 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE 1
19 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 1
20 A120019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIRIE' - SETTIMO - CHIVASSO APS 1
21 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 1
22 A120691 UISP I CORRIDOI MANDRIA A.S.D. 1
23 A130056 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 1
24 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 1
25 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 1
26 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 1
27 A140587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO 1
28 A160276 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1
29 A160338 UISP LI VIOL OUSITAN A.S.D. 1
30 A180685 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALLE INFERNOTTO 1
31 F061009 UISP I.U.T.A. ASD 1
Totale atleti: 196
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Cafasse - 01/05/2024
40^ TROFEO CA' BIANCA

GARA ADULTI: M18..24

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 VACCHIERI MARCO 2001 6 SM20 A130121 UISP ASD G.S. DES AMIS 00.51.31
2 NEGRIN SIMONE 2002 35 SM20 A160190 UISP SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D. 01.00.24
3 USSEGLIO GROS ROBERTO 2004 36 SM20 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.00.24
4 DATA GABRIELE 2000 50 SM20 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.04.06
5 MOFFA DANIELE 2006 104 JM A160324 UISP GASM A.S.D. 01.13.41
6 PICCOLI GABRIELE 2004 127 SM20 A160324 UISP GASM A.S.D. 01.17.56
7 LEGER JEAN NICOLò 2004 133 SM20 A160324 UISP GASM A.S.D. 01.21.30

GARA ADULTI: M25..34

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 GARNIER MANUEL 1998 2 SM25 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.49.48
2 MALAN ALBERTO 1995 4 SM25 A160190 UISP SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D. 00.50.51
3 MENSIO ENRICO 1993 5 SM30 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 00.51.09
4 PESCETTO PAOLO 1991 7 SM30 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.51.40
5 MECCA CIVAT TOMMASO 1991 8 SM30 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 00.51.41
6 TRON MANUEL 1994 11 SM30 A180685 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALLE INFERNOTTO 00.53.40
7 CERATO IVAN 1999 13 SM25 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 00.54.49
8 GALLICCHIO GABRIELE 1998 19 SM25 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.57.38
9 PIOVANELLI SIMONE 1993 34 SM30 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.00.23
10 GALLO MARCHIANDO MATTEO 1992 43 SM30 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.02.41
11 MASSA LUCA 1991 51 SM30 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.04.11
12 BONNET STEFANO 1997 60 SM25 A160324 UISP GASM A.S.D. 01.04.52
13 BADRI ISSAM 1998 71 SM25 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.07.10
14 CABODI MAURO 1994 91 SM30 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.10.40
15 ROCCHIETTI KEVIN 1996 92 SM25 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.11.01
16 PJETRI ANDREA 1994 94 SM30 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.11.30
17 GODIZZI MARCO 1995 106 SM25 A120723 UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 01.13.53
18 GENINATTI LORENZO 1994 108 SM30 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.13.58
19 PERONA LUCA 1993 114 SM30 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.14.51
20 SAPELLI STEFANO 1991 126 SM30 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.16.56
21 LOMUSCIO MICHELE 1994 148 SM30 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.33.09
22 PELLEREY LOTHAR 1996 153 SM25 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.46.34

GARA ADULTI: M35..39

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 NOVARIA FABIO 1989 3 SM35 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.50.08
2 BONINO STEFANO 1989 9 SM35 A130056 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.51.46
3 BRESSAN ALBERTO 1985 12 SM35 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.54.32
4 MUSSINATTO AIMONE 1986 15 SM35 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 00.55.58
5 VENDITTI MARCO 1986 17 SM35 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 00.56.31
6 BERGAMINO MATTEO 1989 22 SM35 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 00.58.42
7 BOURCIER GABRIEL 1986 27 SM35 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 00.59.14
8 MOGLI DANIELE 1988 28 SM35 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 00.59.24
9 COLOMBATTO FEDERICO 1986 39 SM35 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.01.34
10 BERTOLO ALESSANDRO 1989 40 SM35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.01.54
11 CARABALONA ALBERTO 1985 55 SM35 A160338 UISP LI VIOL OUSITAN A.S.D. 01.04.26
12 CARGNINO ENRICO 1985 56 SM35 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.04.34
13 PERONO GAROFFO DARIO 1985 58 SM35 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.04.44
14 FOGLIA DANILO 1988 59 SM35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.04.51
15 FRANCO DANIEL 1985 67 SM35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.06.17
16 MANGIAPANE LUIGI 1985 69 SM35 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.06.56
17 RENNA DANIELE 1989 96 SM35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.11.55
18 RONDELLI ALBERTO 1985 124 SM35 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.16.54
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19 CEPPA LUDOVICO 1988 134 SM35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.21.41
20 GALANTE ANGELO 1989 141 SM35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.25.35

GARA ADULTI: M40..44

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 AIMO BOOT MARCO 1981 1 SM40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.48.29
2 CARESIO GIULIANO FRANCO 1983 14 SM40 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.55.27
3 GIANOTTI MATTIA 1981 18 SM40 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.56.52
4 CABODI CLAUDIO 1982 20 SM40 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.58.25
5 DELL'AQUILA MARCO 1982 24 SM40 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 00.58.59
6 ZANINI ADRIANO 1982 48 SM40 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.03.50
7 APPINO MAURIZIO 1980 53 SM40 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.04.18
8 CRUDO DANIELE 1983 54 SM40 A160308 UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.04.18
9 LO BIANCO FRANCESCO 1984 64 SM40 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.05.44
10 BACCARO DARIO 1983 68 SM40 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.06.26
11 BARRA FLAVIO 1983 74 SM40 A160308 UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.07.31
12 CASTAGNO MARCO 1983 79 SM40 A160324 UISP GASM A.S.D. 01.08.37
13 PALETTA LUIGI 1982 80 SM40 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.08.48
14 GIACHINO DANILO GIUSEPPE 1983 90 SM40 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.10.40
15 RAGUCCI ALESSANDRO 1983 97 SM40 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.12.09
16 HUMAR RICCARDO 1982 99 SM40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.12.53
17 ASTRUA STEFANO 1983 154 SM40 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.48.28

GARA ADULTI: M45..49

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 BRACCO ALFONSO 1978 16 SM45 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.56.13
2 ANTONIETTI GABRIELE 1976 21 SM45 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.58.27
3 PIGNOCCHINO ROSSANO 1976 32 SM45 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.00.16
4 GRISOLANO MARCO 1977 33 SM45 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.00.22
5 SARAIBA LUCA 1975 44 SM45 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.03.01
6 MOLè LUCA 1976 47 SM45 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.03.27
7 SHOBLE GIOVANNI HASSAN ADEN 1977 49 SM45 A050408 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE 01.03.58
8 PARIS ANDREA 1978 52 SM45 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.04.14
9 EVANGELISTA ROBERTO 1979 62 SM45 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.04.56
10 BUOSO FEDERICO 1978 70 SM45 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.07.08
11 RISICATO GAETANO 1979 86 SM45 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.09.44
12 PERAUDO CARLO 1976 100 SM45 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.13.03
13 VOIGLIO MANUEL 1979 105 SM45 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.13.50
14 PIAZZO GUIDO 1977 115 SM45 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.14.53
15 FAVERO RODOLFO 1976 125 SM45 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.16.54
16 TURINO PAOLO 1975 129 SM45 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.18.57
17 GIULIANO GIANLUCA 1977 145 SM45 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.29.01
18 VALETTO CARLO 1975 147 SM45 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.31.04

GARA ADULTI: M50..54

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 GARNIER CLAUDIO 1973 10 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.52.41
2 GARNIER MASSIMO 1974 23 VM50 A160324 UISP GASM A.S.D. 00.58.49
3 ZANCANARO CHRISTIAN 1971 25 VM50 A160324 UISP GASM A.S.D. 00.59.00
4 GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO 1973 30 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.59.41
5 VALLERO FABRIZIO 1971 31 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.59.48
6 AGHEM FLAVIO 1971 42 VM50 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.02.35
7 MARCHIONATTI MAURO 1970 45 VM50 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.03.23
8 GELATO PAOLO 1974 63 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.05.34
9 MUSSINO STEFANO 1973 66 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.06.13
10 PLANO GUIDO 1974 75 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.07.51
11 BERTOTTI GIUSEPPE 1974 78 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.08.22
12 NOVARA MASSIMILIANO 1971 81 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.08.51
13 ENRICI ADRIANO 1971 88 VM50 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.10.14
14 CONENNA NELLO 1972 101 VM50 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.13.06
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15 MARTINI SIMONE 1972 102 VM50 A120723 UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 01.13.17
16 RIVA MARCO 1970 110 VM50 A140587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO 01.14.23
17 ANDREO MAURIZIO 1973 123 VM50 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.16.32
18 DEMATTEIS GIAMPIERO 1971 128 VM50 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.18.50
19 GUGLIELMO FABRIZIO 1972 136 VM50 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.22.24
20 MARTINI ANTONIO 1973 137 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.22.32
21 DELL'AQUILA PASQUALE 1974 143 VM50 A120723 UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 01.26.54

GARA ADULTI: M55..59

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 BONNET MAURO 1967 26 VM55 A160324 UISP GASM A.S.D. 00.59.05
2 CAMPIGOTTO DANIELE MARIO 1969 29 VM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.59.37
3 TOMAINO SANDRO 1968 37 VM55 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.01.06
4 REGAZZI MARCO 1968 38 VM55 A160324 UISP GASM A.S.D. 01.01.20
5 BARATONO ROSARIO 1967 41 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.02.29
6 BOAGLIO LIVIO 1965 57 VM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.04.39
7 ZANCANARO PATRIZIO 1969 61 VM55 A160324 UISP GASM A.S.D. 01.04.53
8 MEZZANO MARINO 1968 72 VM55 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.07.11
9 TABBIA AIMONETTO GIOVANNI 1968 83 VM55 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.09.28
10 COMBA DANIELE 1965 84 VM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.09.32
11 TERZI DI BERGAMO GIANCARLO 1967 85 VM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.09.35
12 FRANCONI ENRICO 1967 89 VM55 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.10.15
13 CARPENTIERI ROSARIO 1967 98 VM55 A120691 UISP I CORRIDOI MANDRIA A.S.D. 01.12.30
14 CANTELLO GIANPAOLO 1967 107 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.13.56
15 BATTUELLO MAURIZIO 1965 109 VM55 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.14.21
16 FALETTO CESARE 1965 111 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.14.25
17 BALBIANO EZIO 1965 112 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.14.39
18 ROLLE CAPRA DAVIDE 1969 113 VM55 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.14.47
19 CHIARLE GIORGIO 1969 116 VM55 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.15.00
20 SOLDI GIAN LUIGI 1965 117 VM55 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.15.13
21 PELLEREY RENZO 1966 118 VM55 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.15.17
22 BARUTELLO CLAUDIO EUGENIO 1967 120 VM55 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.15.56
23 PERINO ANDREA DOMENICO 1965 132 VM55 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.20.27
24 ZANIN DAVIDE 1965 139 VM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.25.12
25 CARESIO MAURO 1965 151 VM55 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.36.33

GARA ADULTI: M60..64

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 NICOLELLI ADRIANO 1963 46 VM60 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.03.23
2 MARCHETTO MARCO 1964 65 VM60 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.06.07
3 OSELLA BON GIANMAURO 1962 76 VM60 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.08.01
4 COLOMBATTO UGO 1961 82 VM60 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.09.03
5 FRAGNO GIUSEPPE 1960 87 VM60 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.09.53
6 RUSINà GIORGIO 1960 93 VM60 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.11.21
7 BRUNA MARCELLO FEDERICO 1961 95 VM60 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.11.40
8 ANSALDI PIETRO PAOLO 1961 103 VM60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.13.38
9 VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO 1964 121 VM60 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.16.03
10 QUERIO DANIELE 1964 135 VM60 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.21.42
11 CORTINA TOMMASO 1961 142 VM60 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.26.22
12 LAGGIARD EMANUELE 1964 152 VM60 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.39.18
13 RONCAGLIONE PAOLO SECONDO 1963 155 VM60 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.53.16

GARA ADULTI: M65..69

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 PAJARO PAOLO 1958 77 VM65 F061009 UISP I.U.T.A. ASD 01.08.06
2 GODIZZI ARMANNO 1957 119 VM65 A120723 UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 01.15.23
3 SOTTILE FRANCO 1958 122 VM65 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.16.18
4 SCOZZAFAVA ANTONIO 1956 130 VM65 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.19.01
5 STROZZI VLADIMIRO 1957 146 VM65 A120723 UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 01.29.14
6 MURACA FRANCESCO 1955 149 VM65 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.33.44
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7 BERRONE PAOLO 1955 150 VM65 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 01.35.36

GARA ADULTI: M70+

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 GIUDICI MARIO 1953 73 VM70 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.07.20
2 GIACONE MICHELE 1953 131 VM70 A160308 UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.19.27
3 CERICOLA MICHELANTONIO 1944 138 VM80 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.23.19
4 BARRA GABRIELE 1954 140 VM70 A160308 UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.25.20
5 PAGNOTTI MASSIMO 1946 144 VM75 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.27.50
6 VISENTINI SILVESTRO 1953 156 VM70 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 02.03.16

GARA ADULTI: F18..24

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 RONCAGLIONE SAMANTA 2006 32 JF A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.43.06

GARA ADULTI: F25..34

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 NOVERI SILVIA 1990 3 SF30 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.04.44
2 STEFANELLI SIMONA 1994 4 SF30 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.05.23
3 BOTTANELLI PAOLA 1991 9 SF30 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.12.16
4 CANAVERA PAMELA 1998 11 SF25 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.13.56
5 SUSSETTO CRISTINA 1999 21 SF25 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.23.35
6 DATA VITTORIA MARIATERESA 1990 23 SF30 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.25.41
7 ROMANO ROSALBA 1990 26 SF30 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.27.38

GARA ADULTI: F35..39

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 SAVANT LEVRA LAURA 1989 1 SF35 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.00.40
2 AMADIO DENISE 1988 30 SF35 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.35.54
3 CARESIO VALENTINA 1987 31 SF35 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.35.54

GARA ADULTI: F40..44

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 CONSTANTIN GEORGIANA ROXANA 1980 16 SF40 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.17.47

GARA ADULTI: F45..49

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 BORZANI LISA 1979 2 SF45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.01.51
2 GILARDI NORA 1975 7 SF45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.10.45
3 LA VECCHIA ANGELA 1979 10 SF45 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.12.19
4 CALBOLI NICOLETTA 1977 20 SF45 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.22.28
5 LABARTINO EMANUELA 1975 22 SF45 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.24.16
6 CASETTO SAMANTHA 1979 28 SF45 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.30.34

GARA ADULTI: F50..54

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 MARRAZZO LUISANNA 1973 6 VF50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.08.05
2 CABODI MIRELLA 1972 8 VF50 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.11.06
3 MICHELOTTI SUSANNA 1972 12 VF50 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.15.53
4 DE TOMA ELENA 1972 15 VF50 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.17.40
5 FRANCONE SIMONA 1970 18 VF50 A120723 UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 01.20.58
6 TOMAINO MARIA LUISA 1972 24 VF50 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.25.56
7 MUSTARI DEBORAH REGINA 1970 25 VF50 A120019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIRIE' - SETTIMO - CHIVASSO APS 01.27.29

GARA ADULTI: F55..59
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POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 PEROT MARTINA 1967 13 VF55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.16.26
2 NEIROTTI SIMONA 1969 14 VF55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.17.14
3 BENEDETTO CRISTINA 1966 17 VF55 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.19.32
4 PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA 1969 19 VF55 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.22.19
5 TREDESINI LORENA LUIGINA 1968 34 VF55 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.53.16

GARA ADULTI: F60..64

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 PLAVAN MARINA 1961 5 VF60 A160276 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE 01.06.21
2 CASTAGNO MARIA GRAZIA 1962 27 VF60 A160308 UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.29.26

GARA ADULTI: F65+

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 SIDOTI ROSINA 1957 29 VF65 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.31.11
2 PIANO SILVIA 1958 33 VF65 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.51.24
3 VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA 1958 35 VF65 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 02.03.13
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